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2. Teilabschnitt
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Stadtumbau alt/BWB

Stadtumbau ZIS

86.000 €

949.600 €

2007/08

2008/10

Stadtumbau alt

Stadtumbau alt

173.969 € 2004/05

614.370 € 2005/07

493.945 € 2007

Kosten Bauzeit

5. BA

4. BA

3. BA

2. BA

1.BA

Bauabschnitt ASP

Bereich

Promenade n. Senkgarten

Senkgarten

WUM

Treppen- und Rampenanlage

Zugang Landsberger Allee

Finanzierung

Umfeld Brunnen bis 
Karl-Lade-Straße

Stand November 2009


